## P100094516

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)		
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL		
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
		,		

Office Use Only



900187750089

n degrad

11/16/10--01021--027 \*\*70.00



75 11/18/10

## COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Annaconda Corporation		
(PROPOSED CORPORA	TE NAME – <u>MUST INC</u> I	LUDE SUFFIX)
Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the art	icles of incorporation an	d a check for:
\$70.00 \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status
	ADDITIONAL CO	OPY REQUIRED
FROM: CHRISTIAN MANRIQUE	e (Printed or typed)	
0704 3W 1031 L	Address	
MIAMI FL 33193 City,	State & Zip	
305-388-3400 Daytime T	Celephone number	
annacondacorp@gmail.e E-mail address: (to be use	com od for future annual report	notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE II	PRINCIPAL OFFICE		
	Principal street address		
	6704 SW 163 PL		g address, if different is:
	MIAMLEL 33193		
ARTICLE III	PURPOSE		
The purpose for v	which the corporation is organized is:	anima ana	
1 Annieconda Corporation will a	ngage in the sale of Ceeh Advances to qualified retail buttnesses by utilizing the Factoring	System or purchase of future spine at a riscourse	
2. Anneconde Corporation will ex	ngage in the brokerage of boars for venture capital domestically and abroad		
S. Anneconda Corporation will ex	higage in the purchase and sale consulting and financing of reset business.		
5 Anniconds Corporates will as	Class a Lisseon between his or more versus companies/governments/individuals warring to	accomplish a business intersection that strokes exchange	t of Colpital
6 Anniconde Corporator does o	t as an hindispondent Salas Organization (ISO) for different companyes and financial mestudo XX engage in Real State Variacidons, Legal or Accounting advice not does it salar in comm	office on the United States to promote pher scrucius to qualific	of offerts where ever they may be inceted
	SHARES	Committee Co. of any scale of special special	
	res of stock is:13'000,000		
ARTICLE V	INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECT		
	itle: CHRISTIAN MANRIQUE, DIR.	Name and Title:	
Address:	6704 SW 163 PL	Address:	
	MIAMI FL 33193		
		<del></del>	
Name and Ti	tle:	Name and Title:	
Address:		Address	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
			<del>- ≥© § </del> ¬
			<i>V</i> 2≥2.
			<b>選べる</b> 1
	tle:		
Address:		Address:	
		<del></del>	
ARTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT		, , <b>)</b>
	rida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable	e) of the registered agent is:	
Name:	BILL MANRIQUE		
Address:	6704 SW 163 PL		J
	MIAMI FL 33193	<del>~~~</del>	
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR		
	Iress of the Incorporator is:		
Name:	CHRISTIAN MANRIQUE		
Address:	6704 SW 163 PL	<u> </u>	
	MIAML FL 33193		
Umdied Last war	ed as registered agent to accept service of pro	cess for the above stated corr	poration at the place designated in
riavong been name his certificate, Yan	n familiar with and accept the appointment as	registered agent and agree to	act in this capacity
			NOV 6, 2010
	D - Cincip Manistered Agent		Date
	Required Signature/Registered Agent		
l submit this docu	ment and affirm that the facts stated herein epartment of State constitutes a third degree fe	are true. I am aware that the Lony as provided for in s.817.	e juise injormuion suomuueu in u 155, F.S.
-Cahp	Required Signature/Incorporator		NOV 6, 2010
	Descript Circumstant/Incorporator		Date